
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'23.34

Serie 1
1 5 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 38.78 40.47 1'19.25
2 4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 38.43 42.82 1'21.25
3 6 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 40.44 43.29 1'23.73
4 3 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.68 44.69 1'24.37
5 7 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 41.79 45.49 1'27.28
6 2 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 42.57 47.79 1'30.36
7 8 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 44.21 48.45 1'32.66
8 1 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 44.83 48.58 1'33.41
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Serie 2
1 6 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 42.10 46.64 1'28.74
2 7 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.40 47.35 1'30.75
3 3 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 44.17 49.35 1'33.52
4 5 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 46.43 47.49 1'33.92
5 4 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 44.98 48.99 1'33.97
6 2 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 46.06 50.23 1'36.29
7 1 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.20 52.64 1'39.84
8 8 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 47.45 53.09 1'40.54
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Serie 3
1 8 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 46.34 50.43 1'36.77
2 5 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 46.37 50.41 1'36.78
3 3 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.33 49.62 1'36.95
4 4 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 46.94 50.60 1'37.54
5 2 RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 47.39 51.57 1'38.96
6 1 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.57 51.63 1'39.20
7 6 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.24 53.79 1'41.03
8 7 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.71 53.66 1'43.37
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Serie 4
1 5 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.46 52.21 1'40.67
2 4 LUNARDI Elena 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.08 52.50 1'41.58
3 6 CECCARELLI Agnese 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 51.57 56.11 1'47.68
4 2 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.96 56.86 1'49.82
5 7 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 52.55 59.97 1'52.52
6 3 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57.56 1'05.79 2'03.35
7 1 LIPPI Asia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'01.18 1'08.70 2'09.88
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'23.34

1 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 38.78 40.47 1'19.25
2 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 38.43 42.82 1'21.25
3 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 40.44 43.29 1'23.73
4 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.68 44.69 1'24.37
5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 41.79 45.49 1'27.28
6 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 42.10 46.64 1'28.74
7 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 42.57 47.79 1'30.36
8 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 43.40 47.35 1'30.75
9 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 44.21 48.45 1'32.66

10 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 44.83 48.58 1'33.41
11 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 44.17 49.35 1'33.52
12 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 46.43 47.49 1'33.92
13 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 44.98 48.99 1'33.97
14 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 46.06 50.23 1'36.29
15 SANGUINETI Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 46.34 50.43 1'36.77
16 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 46.37 50.41 1'36.78
17 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.33 49.62 1'36.95
18 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 46.94 50.60 1'37.54
19 RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 47.39 51.57 1'38.96
20 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 47.57 51.63 1'39.20
21 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 47.20 52.64 1'39.84
22 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 47.45 53.09 1'40.54
23 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 48.46 52.21 1'40.67
24 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 47.24 53.79 1'41.03
25 LUNARDI Elena 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.08 52.50 1'41.58
26 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.71 53.66 1'43.37
27 CECCARELLI Agnese 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 51.57 56.11 1'47.68
28 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 52.96 56.86 1'49.82
29 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 52.55 59.97 1'52.52
30 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57.56 1'05.79 2'03.35
31 LIPPI Asia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'01.18 1'08.70 2'09.88

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 15:36

 Albenga (SV), 12-13/01/11 RE1-EAF.17.5.0 / 1


